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Pratihara Kingdom of Kaunaj
The Kingdom of Chiangning
The Kingdom of Thaton

The Minamoto Shogunate
The Karakhanate of Ilig

The Western Sung Empire
The Wudan Masters
Kingdom of Yue Annam

The Ko Kingdom of Koueichou
The Kambujadesa Empire
The Kingdom of Chang'Ling
Samaaj Kekataar

Clan Kiyowara

Saftarid Iran

The Hindu Primacy

The God-Empire of Sri Vijaya
The Goryeo Kingdom
Nihon-no-Tenno

The Greater Wheel

The Taira Clan

Kalachuri Kingdom of Tripuri
The Grand Khitan Khanate
The Burning Lotus

Goryeo Ui Bugbu Gong-Gug
The Ghaznavid Sultanate

The Tzin-Kiang Zao

The Golden Horde

The Hill Tribes of Memar
The Mongol Khaganate

The Kingdom of Nepal

The Guardians of Anuradhapura
The Chuguchak Tribes

The Kingdom of Nanchao

Western Jungaria

MSI
461.9
330.5
290.9
225.8
199.6
196.8
180.6

168
148.6
136.5
1333
129.1
120.4
102.3

96.1
87.8
81.9
81.3
78.5

66
58.9
56.5
54.5

51
45.7
45.7
36.2
349
33.6
29.9
29.4
255
26.3
244

ESI Player Name TV
2 John Petherwick 87.5

1 Tim Joyce 85.6

5 (Allen Pitt ) 50
18 Robert Kalcevic 50.5
20 Don Deutsch 14.1
9 ALLIED 30
27 Dan Newman 13.7
6 Martin Hall 53.1
14 Oliver Kling 14.9
16 NPN - See GM 19.5
19 NOT AVAILABLE 19.9
48 NPN - See GM 9
44 NPN - See GM 8
28 NPN - See GM 15.7
32 NPN - See GM 9.5
24 NOT AVAILABLE 14.9
34 Thomas Sleeper 9.4
53 NPN - See GM 6
17 Raven Zachary 11.1
38 NPN - See GM 6.4
45 NPN - See GM 2.6
39 NPN - See GM 4.8
60 NPN - See GM 43
55 NPN - See GM 2.6
54 NPN - See GM 2
109 NPN - See GM 33
116 NPN - See GM 0
168 NPN - See GM 0
71 Joel Halfwassen 0.4
79 NPN - See GM 0.4
67 NPN - See GM 1.9
89 NPN - See GM 0
76 NPN - See GM 0.5
146 NPN - See GM 0

EMail Address

john_e petherick@yahoo.com
trjoyce@gmail.com
allenpitt2@mac.com
robertkalcevic@yahoo.com
ddeutsch3825@gmail.com
doceveel@gmail.com
newmanend@gmail.com
gamer42_au@yahoo.com
david.oliver.kling@gmail.com
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